

1st A/c Bill

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of works:- Construction of Amma					
Tol to Dighiya Pakhar Tol					
Under MMGSY(SC)					
Agency:- M/S Mao Bindu Construction					
At- A-1 2nd Floor, Grand					
Chandra Complex, Fraser Road					
Patna- 800001					
Name of Block:- Basopatti					
Agreement no.- 32 SBD/2020-21 MMGSY(SC)					
Rate:- 0.57% Below					

Date of Commencement—25-06-2020

Date of Completion:—24-03-2021

Road work

U/I/1	Setting out pillars—Boulding & Fixing				
	of working benchmark pillar—				
	— do — — do — — all				
	complete job.				
	Benchmark pillar—				2.00
	Reference pillar—				4.00
					6.00 nos.

Continuation

Abstract of cost

5

XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Cubics of area
	No	L	B	D	
12/1	Setting and pulling postering # fixing at working --- do - do - all Complete Job.				
P-1	Qty - 6 nos.				
	@ Rs. 2477.97/ each = 14,868 = 00				
12/2	Clearing & Grubbing Road land including uprooting do - do - all complete Job.				
P-2	Qty = 0.322 Hec.				
	@ Rs. 49,174.86/Hec. = 15,834 = 00				
13/3	<u>Brick work</u> Dismantling of existing structures like culverts. do - do - all complete Job.				
P-2	Qty - 122.76 m ³				
	@ Rs. 227.35/cum = 27,909 = 00				
14/4	<u>PCC</u> Dismantling of existing structure like culverts bridges - do - do - all Complete Job.				

Continuation

C.O = 58,611 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-2	Qty - 324 m ³				
	@ Rs. 395.63/cum				1282=00
(57)/5.6	Removing all dypest				
	Home pipe and stacking				
	— do — do —				
	— all complete Job				
P-2	Qty - 20.00 m				
	@ Rs. 227.19/m				4,544=00
(61)/2.90	Construction of Embankment				
	with material obtained				
	from borrow pits with				
	— do — do —				
	— all complete Job				
	(12) For 1000 m lead				
P-3	Qty - 250.80 m ³				
	@ Rs. 187.47/cum				47,017=00
	(11) For 100 m lead				
P-3	Qty - 1003.20 m ³				
	@ Rs. 142.59/cum				1,43,046=00
(77)/12	B.T. Construction of				
	granular sub-base by				
	powering well — do — do				
	— all complete Job				

Continuation

C.O = 2,54,500=00

BF = 2,54,500 = 00

Continuation